kosicka bedmintonova liga_ 2015 16 2kolo

Dvohjra muzov - DM skupina A

Date
12 10-12 11 2015

City, Country
KoSice, SVK

Website

www.badmintonspot.sk/liga

RR2

RR3

RR4

RR5

RR1

RR5

RR1

RR2

RR3

RR2

RR3

RR4

RR5

RR1

RR5

RR1

RR2

RR3

RR2

RR3

RR4

RR5

RR1

RR5

RR1

RR2

RR3

RR2

Vladimir Jankovi¢

Andrej Abelovsky

Roman Kovacs
Andrej Abelovsky

Vladimir Jankovi¢
Roman Kovécs
Andrej Abelovsky
Dusan Gajdos
Dusan Gajdos
Dusan Gajdos
Ondrej Adamec
Ondrej Adamec

Peter Cincula
Marian Koleno

Marian Koleno
Marian Koleno
Ondrej Adamec
Peter Cincula
Miroslav Francisci
Marian Koleno
Martin Halecky
Dalibor Neceda

Martin Halecky
Dalibor NeCeda

Martin Halecky
Gabriel Vasil
Ondrej Krasnay
Ondrej Krasnay
Ondrej Krasnay

Ondrej Krasnay

Andrej Abelovsky

Roman Kovacs

Vladimir Jankovic¢
Radoslav Harvan

Radoslav Harvan

Radoslav Harvan

Dusan Gajdos

Vladimir Jankovi¢

Roman Kovacs

Radoslav Harvan

Peter Cincula

Miroslav Francisci

Miroslav Francisci
Ondrej Adamec

Peter Cincula

Miroslav Francisci

Patrik Toth

Patrik Toth

Patrik Toth

Patrik Toth

Dalibor Neceda

Gabriel Vasil

Gabriel Vasil
Roman Dancak

Roman Dancak

Roman Dancak

Dalibor Neceda

Martin Halecky

Gabriel Vasil

Roman Dancak

21-11 21-19 ;

21-18 19-21 23-21 ;

21-16 21-16 ;
21-0 21-0

21-0 21-0

21-19 21-16 ;

21-17 21-13 ;

21-19 7-21 21-19 ;

23-21 12-21 25-23 ;

21-0 21-0

21-13 21-16 ;

21-17 21-11 ;

14-21 23-21 21-15 ;
20-22 21-13 21-13 ;

21-15 21-5;

21-12 21-19 ;

21-12 21-11 ;

22-20 15-21 21-18 ;

21-0 21-0 ;

21-18 21-10 ;

19-21 21-9 21-16 ;

21-0 21-0 ;

24-26 21-13 21-16 ;
21-0 21-0;

21-0 21-0;

21-0 21-0;

21-15 26-24 ;

21-18 21-17 ;

21-18 21-10 ;

21-0 21-0;

Robert Hornung
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RR3

RR4

RR5

RR1

RR5

RR1

RR2

RR3

RR2

RR3

RR4

RR5

RR1

RR5

RR1

RR2

RR3

RR2

RR3

RR4

RR5

RR1

RR5

RR1

RR2

RR3

RR2

RR3

RR4

Radoslav Miskovic -

Matus Biroscak -

Radoslav Miskovic -
Matus Palencik -

Matus Palencik -
Matus Palencik -
Matus Biroscak -
Radoslav Miskovic -
Jan Mendel -

Matus Palencik -
Alexander Pillar -
FrantiSek Prevuzidk -

FrantiSek Prevuznak -
Alexander Pillar -

Jan Misurda -

Jan Misurda -
Alexander Pillar -
Maro$ Kandra -
FrantiSek Prevuznak -
Jan MiSurda -

Robert Richtarik -
Robert Richtarik -

Jaroslav Cicon -
Rébert Tovis -

Rébert Tovis -
Rébert Tovis -
Henrich Bruoth -
Henrich Bruoth -
Henrich Bruoth -
Rébert Tovis -
Ladislav Mikulszky -
Pavol Hudék -

Pavol Hudak -

Matus Biroscak

Jan Mendel

Jan Mendel
Matus Biroscak

Radoslav Miskovic
Jan Mendel

Lubo$ Trembecki
Lubo§ Trembecki
Lubo§ Trembecki
Lubo§ Trembecki
Pavol Boles
Alexander Pillar

Pavol Boles
Jan Misurda

Pavol Boles
FrantiSek Prevuznak
Maro$ Kandra

Pavol Boles

Maro$ Kandra
Maro$ Kandra

Pavol Gazda
Jaroslav Cicon

Pavol Gazda
Rébert Richtarik

Pavol Gazda
Jaroslav Cicon
Robert Richtarik
Pavol Gazda
Jaroslav Cicon
Henrich Bruoth
Viliam Oravec
Ladislav Mikulszky

Viliam Oravec

21-19 21-19 ;

23-21 21-10;

21-7 21-9 ;
19-21 21-10 21-12;

13-21 21-18 21-17 ;

21-13 18-21 21-15 ;

21-9 20-22 21-15;

21-17 21-5;

21-0 21-0;

21-15 18-21 21-14 ;

21-0 21-0;

21-19 25-23 ;

21-0 21-0;
21-15 21-17 ;

21-0 21-0;

21-15 21-18 ;

21-3 21-16;

21-0 21-0;

21-18 20-22 21-19 ;

21-13 21-18 ;

21-19 21-13 ;

21-18 16-21 21-17 ;

21-11 20-22 21-18 ;
21-14 21-9 ;

21-11 21-18 ;

21-16 21-11 ;

21-15 19-21 21-16 ;

21-19 21-19 ;

21-16 21-16 ;

21-14 23-21;

21-12 21-15;

21-7 21-6 ;

21-2 21-4;

Robert Hornung
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RR5

RR1

RR5

RR1

RR2

RR3

RR2

RR3

RR1

RR3

RR2

RR3

RR1

RR3

RR2

kosicka bedmintonova liga 2015 16 2kolo

Marcel Alexander -

Marcel Alexander -

Marcel Alexander -

Ladislav Mikulszky -

Jan Spivak -

Pavol Hudak -

Marcel Alexander -

Martin Tomka -

Ondrej Turis -

Ondrej Turis -
Martin Tomka -

Miroslav Grega -

Ondrej Turis -
Bohumil Kasela -

Bohumil Kasela -

Marek BaraniSin -
Bohumil Kaela -

Michal Mazur -

Marek BaraniSin -

Dvojhra zien - DZ skupina A

Date
1210-12 11 2015

City, Country
KosSice, SVK

Ladislav Mikulszky
Viliam Oravec
Pavol Hudak

Jan Spivak

Viliam Oravec

Jan Spivak

Jan Spivak

Viktor Bodnar
Martin Tomka

Viktor Bodnar
Miroslav Grega

Viktor Bodnar

Miroslav Grega
Marian Rosenberger

Marek BaraniSin

Marian Rosenberger
Michal Mazar

Marian Rosenberger

Michal Mazur

Website

www.badmintonspot.sk/liga

21-6 21-7 ;

21-4 21-7 ;

20-22 21-19 21-18 ;
21-14 21-18 ;

21-13 21-16 ;

21-8 21-13;

22-20 21-18 ;

21-0 21-0;

21-10 21-17 ;

21-0 21-0;
15-21 21-12 21-11;

21-0 21-0;

21-19 21-10;
21-13 25-23 ;

19-21 21-16 21-13;

21-10 21-14 ;
21-6 21-12 ;

21-14 23-21 ;

21-18 17-21 21-15;

RR2

RR3

RR4

RR5

RR1

RR5

RR1

RR2

RR3

RR2

RR3

RR4

Vlasta Pillarova -

Beata Ruzickova -

Vlasta Pillarova -
Beata Ruzickova -

Vlasta Pillarova -

Dominika Mazarova -

Beata Ruzickova -

Vlasta Pillarova -

Dominika Mazarova -

lveta Kostelnikova -

Zuzana Rus€inova -

Zuzana AndraSova -

Beata Ruzickova

Dominika Mazlrova

Dominika Mazlrova
Iveta Kostelnikova

lveta Kostelnikova

lveta Kostelnikova

AlZzbeta Bombova

AlZzbeta Bombova

AlZzbeta Bombova

AlZzbeta Bombova

Viera Tchurova

Viera Tchurova

21-15 21-16 ;

21-18 21-15;

21-14 21-14 ;
21-12 21-12;

21-0 21-0;

21-0 21-0;

21-3 21-11;

21-7 21-15;

21-19 21-19;

21-1521-6;

21-19 22-20 ;

21-5 21-2

Robert Hornung
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Zuzana AndrasSova - Zuzana Rus¢inova
Tatiana Bruniacka - Viera Tchurova

RR5
Tatiana Brunacka - Zuzana Rus¢inova
RR1
Tatiana Brunacka - Zuzana Andrasova
RR5
Alena Mazirova - Viera Tchurova
RR1
Zuzana Rus¢inova - Alena MazUrova
RR2
Zuzana Andrasova - Alena MazUrova
RR3

Tatiana Brunacka - Alena Mazlrova

kosicka bedmintonova liga 2015 16 2kolo

Stvorhra muZov - Stvorhra muzov

21-7 21-1;
21-321-3;

21-8 21-10;

21-12 21-16 ;
18-21 21-19 24-22 ;
21-18 19-21 21-16 ;
21-0 21-4 ;

21-7 21-7

Date City, Country Website
12 10 - 12 11 2015 KoSice, SVK www.badmintonspot.sk/liga
RR2
Roman Dancak+Bohumil Kasela - Peter Cincula+Ondrej KreSak
RR3
Peter Cincula+Ondrej KreS8dk - Milan Purde$+Richard Valent
RR1

Roman Dancak+Bohumil KaSela - Milan Purde$+Richard Valent

kosicka bedmintonova liga 2015 16 2kolo

MIX - MIX skupina A

21-17 21-14 ;
21-14 15-21 21-14 ;

19-21 21-15 21-11 ;

Date City, Country Website
12 10 - 12 11 2015 KoSice, SVK www.badmintonspot.sk/liga
RR2
Miroslav Francisci+Jana Francisciovd - Alexander Pillar+Vlasta Pillarova
RR3
Miroslav Francisci+Jana Francisciovd - Henrich Bruoth+Beata Ruzickova
RR1
Alexander Pillar+Vlasta Pillarova - Henrich Bruoth+Beata Ruzickova
Miroslav Francisci+Jana Francisciovd - Matu$ Palencik+Michaela Gerdova
RR3
Alexander Pillar+Vlasta Pillarova - Matu$ Palencik+Michaela Gerdova
RR2
Henrich Bruoth+Beéata Ruzickova - Matu$ Palencik+Michaela Gerdova
Miroslav Dolansky+Simona Sotékova - Michal Mazur+Dominika Mazurova
RR3
Slavomir Krotky+Adriana Krotk& - Michal Mazar+Dominika Mazurova
RR1
Slavomir Krotky+Adriana Krotka - Miroslav Dolansky+Simona Sotakova
Norbert Szovak+Anastazia Rusnakova - Michal Mazir+Dominika Mazlrova
RR3
Norbert Szovak+Anastazia Rusnakova - Miroslav Dolansky+Simona Sotakova
RR2

Slavomir Krotky+Adriana Krotka - Norbert Szovak+Anastazia Rushakova

21-18 21-15 ;

21-10 21-15 ;

21-18 12-21 22-20 ;
21-0 21-0 ;

21-0 21-0

21-0 21-0
21-12 21-13 ;

21-6 21-4

21-14 21-16 ;
21-11 21-17

21-8 21-12 ;

21-17 21-18 ;

Robert Hornung
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